Numer artykutu: 60-25-1012

Dane podstawowe
Pierwsze stemplowanie
Montiert

Rodzaj konstrukgcji

Dane wymiarowe

Fazy

Cze stotliwo$¢ znamionowa [Hz]
Regulacja

Rodzaj 13 czenia

Klasyfikacja

Klasa ochrony IP

Certyfikaty

Klasyfikacja IE (IEC 60034-30)

Wymiary

Szeroko$¢
Wysoko$¢

Catkowita gte bokos$¢
Srednica

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

1-(50 Hz)
Unmounted
Montaz Scienny

3Ph

50 Hz
bez regulaciji
Gwiazda

IP55
CE
IE3

1380 mm
1380 mm
5320 mm
1270 mm
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